

**Court No. - 50**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 49772 of 2012

**Petitioner :-** Mahendra Singh

**Respondent :-** Dy. Director Of Consolidation Moradabad And Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** R.P.S. Chauhan

**Counsel for Respondent :-** Brajesh Shukla

**Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.**

List this case in the additional cause list on 4.12.2024.

**Order Date :-** 25.11.2024

Rameez