

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 49772 of 2012

Petitioner :- Mahendra Singh

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation Moradabad And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.P.S. Chauhan

Counsel for Respondent :- Brajesh Shukla

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

1. Notices were issued to the private respondents.
2. Mr. Brajesh Shukla, learned counsel appeared on behalf of respondents No.4.
3. There is no office report regarding service upon respondent Nos.3 and 5.
4. Office is directed to submit service report in respect to respondent Nos.3 and 5.
5. List this matter on 16.07.2025.
6. Interim order, earlier granted, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 20.5.2025

PS*