



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 49772 of 2012**

Mahendra Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation Moradabad And  
Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : R.P.S. Chauhan  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Brajesh Shukla

---

**Court No. - 50**

**HON'BLE AJAY BHANOT, J.**

List after six weeks.

Interim order is extended till the next date of listing.

**(Ajay Bhanot,J.)**

**September 17, 2025**  
Vandit